Landtagswahl am 27. Marz 2011

Wahlkreis 10 Goppingen

Schlierbach

Wahlberechtigte
Wahler
Wahlbeteiligung

ungultige Stimmen
gultige Stimmen

CDhU

SPD
GRUNE
FDP

DIE LINKE *
REP

NPD

o6dp
PIRATEN

2.700
1.929

20
1.909

Stimmen
848

417

388

93

36

54

16

17

40

71,44 %

in %
44,42
21,84
20,32
4,87
1,89
2,83
0,84
0,89
2,10

2006 zum
Vergleich
in %

59,40

2006 zum
Vergleich
in %
47,53
23,64
8,51
11,88
2,47

4,74

0,45

0,78

0,00

*"2006: WASG (2007 Vereinigung WASG und Die Linke)".

Differenz
in %

12,04

Differenz
in %
-3,11
-1,80
11,81
-7,01
-0,58
-1,91
0,39
0,11
2,10



